
Bring your group of friends or co-workers
to the ballpark for fun in the sun!

Groups of 15 or more receive discounts on select seating areas.*

*Group discounts are not available for the game on March 9th & March 13th   

GROUP SEATING 
AREAS

Single 
Game 
Price

HOME PLATE VIEW
Sections 201-217

Stadium Seats

BULLPEN ZONE
Sections 116 & 117
Drink Rail Seating

THE PORCH
Sections 128 & 129

Drink Rail Seating

DIAMOND BOX
Section 101-102, 114-115

Stadium Seats

February 
Group

Discount

March 
Group 

Discount

$32

$31

$26

$16

$5

$5

$5

$5

$3

$3

$3

$3

2024 SPRING TRAINING

LEE HEALTH
SPORTS

COMPLEX

*Game Times Subject to Change  
GROUP TICKET PRICING

For Twins Spring Training Group 
and Hospitality Ticket Information:

Twins Box Office 
612.659.4848

boxoffice@twins.com


