SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI MARCH FEB. 23 24 29 BOS NYY PHI $T_{B_{1:05}}$ 1:05 OFF DAY BAL STL PIT 12 1:05 m LB 1:05 ATL DET ТВ BOS 1:05 23 A 1:05 B_{1:05} OFF DAY TOR **WSH** BOS AWAY GAMES HOME GAMES GAME AGAINST UNIV. OF MINNESOTA

*Game Times Subject to Change

Twins

2024 SPRING TRAINING

Bring your group of friends or co-workers to the ballpark for fun in the sun!

Groups of 15 or more receive discounts on select seating areas.*

GROUP TICKET PRICING

GROUP SEATING AREAS	Single Game Price	February Group Discount	March Group Discount
DIAMOND BOX Section 101-102, 114-115 Stadium Seats	\$32	\$ 5	\$3
HOME PLATE VIEW Sections 201-217 Stadium Seats	\$31	\$5	\$3
BULLPEN ZONE Sections 116 & 117 Drink Rail Seating	\$26	\$5	\$3
THE PORCH Sections 128 & 129 Drink Rail Seating	\$16	\$ 5	\$3

*Group discounts are not available for the game on March 9th & March 13th

For Twins Spring Training Group and Hospitality Ticket Information:

Twins Box Office 612.659.4848 boxoffice@twins.com



a uests, offers ut the

ballpark.